

## **City of Colorado Springs Public Works Department**

## 2024 Public Works Citizen's Academy Application

This application and the waiver must be completed and returned to the Public Works Department via email at <a href="mailto:city.engineering@coloradosprings.gov">city.engineering@coloradosprings.gov</a> or mailed to:

Public Works Citizen's Academy 30 S. Nevada, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Colorado Springs, CO, 80903

Applications are due by June 3 at 5 p.m.

Class will take place Thursday, June 27, 2024, from 9 a.m.-3 p.m. There is no cost to participants.

Name:
Address:
Date of Birth (participants must be over the age of 18):
Phone:
Email Address:
How would you prefer to be contacted: ☐ Phone ☐ Email
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: Name:
Relationship:
Phone Number:
How did you hear about this class?
What do you hope to learn about Public Works/The City of Colorado Springs by taking this class?
Any dietary preferences or restrictions?